(FAERhIg: NS R—F)
BRERA : ARRA R (B -/3—F)

1,500

B HMRAB(SHLAFELTLDIAR)
0

750

0

750

. TH3048H

mBEMRBER(EFEELTLDOIARD)

1,500

282
116

271

0 | A% EHINE

| B AT

0 BT

0 B

6| EESE TAHES
WAL -
PR, &A%
AT, (RAET, Bk
R il
ZOMDIRIEER
etk (R
S, FHAF—%
[ oMo
| CRBHIME

380
el
42 [
36 [

29 [

246

—iFEBA

| 998

RIHFEBR

A pE B B

¥ T B B
ZOMOEEH

S B AR E O

B[

-

37
17
34

119

| DERZEORE

P i R TE DT 3E

1,603

552

134
82
460

L[ oI oRE
10 | O

312

| 34

| EV—EAORE

i —E ADRRE
PREEEE S —E X
PRS- ERAN, = ATE
AW TR O
Ay IR S

v Liar B LS PSS
| FOMOY—E R

L | FIREZOREE

17 [ GREMARIEORSE

| HZEPE TREORKE

6 EEERME

B JE A RS

By s - N T AL
i PARAL N O

9 | AR - B DR
i B

6 | b A A DR E

6 BAE TR T

Lk - BB O
i A B HEER O 3E

5 | T — )7 Nl
6| FE T - R ARAOEAR
| JEERR - BRIEORRCE

0 fE.503 IR )
51 RO

71 AR TR

2 RO

617
578

165

| KGR S OB
HER DRk

THR O

Z D DOTEREF O

180

223

169

] 13

T

oo o @

109
226

1,328

X1 NOA—TJ—IKEH, ABX.\X. BAEDEFHHE
X2 B[ ERR—LR—(https://jsite.mhlw.go.jp/fukuoka-roudoukyoku/jirei_toukei/kyujin_kyushoku/toukei/_120538.html) THLARIL TLVET .



